
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

e- TENDER NOTICE –  

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from reputed and registered  contractors on Mahatransco e-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for the following Tender specification.  

 

 

EMD  1% of estimated cost, Submission of bids  from 23.08.2024 to 30.08.2024 at  11:00 hrs, 

Opening date: 30.08.2024 at 11:30 Hrs. For further details visit our website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/Contact Person: The Executive Engineer (Adm.) Tel No. 022-

27459624, Mob. No. 9769006131. E-mail ID se7200@mahatransco.in 

 

 

 

                Sd/ 

       SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

  EHV (O&M) CIRCLE, PANVEL 

RFX Description Esti. Cost  

Tend-33/23-24 

7000032325  

3
rd

  call 

SITC of 100kV Bay at 100/22kV Shahapur substation  

under Dombivali Division.Tender Fee Rs. 500/- + GST 

Rs. 76.91 

Lakhs  



 


